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	Evidencioni

broj

	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA
	
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	BROJ POENA
	OCJENA

	
	
	PRISUSTVO

NASTAVI
	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	TESTOVI
	LAB.
	KOLOKVIJUMI
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	
	VII
	VIII
	L
	
	prvi
	drugi
	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	redovni
	popravni
	redovni
	popravni
	
	
	
	

	15/2021
	Furtula Katarina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1/2020
	Vešović Ksenija
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7/2020
	Protić Jovana
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10/2020
	Subotić Dušan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	24
	
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	13/2020
	Cvijetić Tijana
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22
	
	28
	
	
	
	
	

	1/2019
	Doknić Jovana
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3/2019
	Božović Ivona
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/2019
	Paljušević Leona
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4.5
	11.5
	3.5
	13.5
	
	
	
	

	2/2018
	Backović Vanja
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/2018
	Tiganj Lejla
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6/2018
	Jokanović Ivana
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16/2018
	Krkanović Amina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2/2017
	Veličković Uroš
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5/2016
	Obradović Zoran
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	12
	1
	7.5
	
	
	
	

	8/2016
	Braunović Lazar
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2.5
	8
	10
	13
	
	
	
	

	14/2016
	Zambata Marina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20/2016
	Varagić Aleksandra
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2.5
	8
	15
	
	
	
	
	

	21/2016
	Mujević Elvira
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2.5
	10
	
	12
	
	
	
	

	6/2011
	Guberinić Svetlana
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	3
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